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1,627-3,324 SF Available
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CAVA
Starbucks
Shiro Steakhouse
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Chipotle
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EDGE Commercial Real Estate
8618 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 405 Tysons Corner, Virginia  22182 | Main: 703-334-5600 www.edgecre.com

1st Floor
1,627-3,324 rsf

B102
1,697 SF

B101
1,627 SF

3,324 SF


